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751.23.072 72pcs 8.5cm Tellines - Pidy
Pidy 72 Telline Sweet 8.5cm Butter Tartlets P.TELLINEBS72

Traded Unit GTIN: 3528960010985   Internal GTIN: 3528960010985   Supplier : HB Ingredients   Suppliers Product Code : P.TELLINEBS72

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2040kJ

487kcal
24.05g 15.35g 17.76g 0.47g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2040kJ 487kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2040kJ 

487kCal

Carbohydrates 60.51g

of which sugars 17.76g

Fat 24.05g

of which saturates 15.35g

Fibre 1.5g

Protein 6.45g

Salt 0.47g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), BUTTERfat (MILK) 22%, sugar, icing sugar (sugar and potato starch), free range EGG (EGG), water, salt

Supplier's Product Code : P.TELLINEBS72

Product Added : 23 July 2018

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 June 2022

erudus id : cb25b833b93c416f953b6c672af4a87e

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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